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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-2252

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:11/1/2019 Committee on Intergovernmental Affairs

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2019 11/19/2019

Enactment date: 11/19/2019 772Enactment #:

11/27/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Directors of the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure
and Department of Finance, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to execute a Declaration of
Restrictions and Covenants over certain City parcels as a condition of a grant for four hundred eight
thousand, nine hundred dollars ($408,900) provided by the Allegheny County Sanity Authority Green
Revitalization of Our Waterways program for certain green infrastructure elements of the I-579 CAP
Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, GRANT(S)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-2252

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor11/27/2019 1

Passed FinallyCity Council11/19/2019 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committees11/13/2019 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council11/4/2019 1
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